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Liste des ADMIS en premiére année de I'ENSAM
Mekneés au titre de I'année 2021/2022
Série de BAC : PC, SVT, Pro

CNE NOM PRENOM
P100028583 ABBOU OTMAN
J131272335 ABDEDINE NASSIM
M130026105 ADERRAZ LEILA
R130149401 AIT ELARABI IKRAM
R133396127 AKHYATE ISMAIL
R136817703 AMIFI DOUA ARRAHMANE
H136211353 AZHOUM ZAKARIA
N139345794 BELRHITI OTMANE
$136111988 BOUDIK SIHAM
N134098486 BOUKNIFI SANAE
G139637145 BOURAZZA SAFAA
K135395242 CHAFRI ANAS
L141031469 CHAHDAOUI AYMANE
B136075314 CHEBLI HIBA
G134598219 DABICH MARIEM
L134204745 DARDAK AMINE
D139184520 EDOUJ RIDOUANE
R132722455 EL FAKIR SAMIRA
G135500474 EL GUERRAB WIAAM
N130292574 EL MANSOURY MERYEME
F136106209 EL MHAOUDAR FATIMA ZAHRA
C138074876 ELAOUSFOURI OTHMAN
J138515791 ELAZRAK KHAWLA
R131502915 ELHIM HAMZA



$131333810
M130021956
R130184142
R100040509
D139245716
G131780789
F137278319
R132486363
M146003024
M137493836
M134182188
R137374863
R149101092
N135036407
J137274440
J131520608
R141055330
$135173587

ER-RAMY
ESSADI
FIKRI
HAFAR SAID
HILALI
HOUMIA
JEDDOUR
KAMAL
KHABBAOUI
LACHHAB
MEGHRAOUI
MEZZAR
SAAF
SAMMOUD
THIMOUMI
TOULALI
WAHAB
ZAID

ILHAM
MAROUANE

FATIMA-EZAHRA

MALAK
IKRAM
ZAINEB
BASSMA

MOHAMMED-AMINE

OTHMANE
SALMA
KENZA
MOHAMED
ACHRAF

FATIMA ZAHRA

HAKIMA
SARA
KHADUA
SALMA




